Idépont

1988.01.09.
1988.01.17.
1988.01.17.
1988.01.17.
1988.01.23.
1988.01.24.
1988.02.06.
1988.02.06.
1988.02.14.
1988.02.109.
1988.02.20.
1988.02.28.
1988.03.05.
1988.03.12.
1988.03.12.
1988.03.12.
1988.03.15.
1988.03.18.
1988.03.18.
1988.03.24.
1988.03.26.
1988.03.26.
1988.03.26.
1988.04.02.
1988.04.02.
1988.04.05.
1988.04.05.
1988.04.05.
1988.04.05.
1988.04.07.
1988.04.009.
1988.04.16.
1988.04.16.
1988.04.16.
1988.04.20.
1988.04.21.
1988.04.28.

Teriilet
SUMONY
BISSE
DRAVACSEHI
HIMESHAZA
VILLANY
BISSE
PECS
SUMONY
CSERTO
GILVANFA
HIMESHAZA
BISSE
CSANYOSZRO
CSERTO
GILVANFA
PECS
PECS
ELLEND
HIMESHAZA
PECS
KISTOTFALU
PECS
PECS

NAGYHARSANY

PECSVARAD
BIKAL

EGYHAZASKOZAR

NAGYPALL

ZENGOVARKONY

PELLERD
PALKONYA
ELLEND
PECSVARAD
SUMONY
PECS

PECS
HIMESHAZA

Korzet
HALASTAVAK
TENKES

KARASICA KORNYEKE

EGERVOLGY-EGERTETO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO

HALASTO

KANTAVAR
TETTYE-KANTAVAR
SZOLOHEGY

EGERVOLGY-LAJKO

DOMORKAPU
MELEGMANYI-VOLGY
SZARSOMLYO
DOMBAY-TO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK

SZOLOHEGY
SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO
HALASTAVAK

TUBES
ALLATKERT-LAMPASYV.

Megfigyel6 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO
NAGY GABOR
GABOR LAJOS
MONUS GABOR
BANK LASZLO
SZILASI TAMAS
MADAS KATALIN

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS

BANK LASZLO
GABOR LAJOS
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS

BANK LASZLO
STOLKLER NANDOR
GYENIS LASZLO
GYENIS LASZLO
GABOR LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO
STOLKLER NANDOR
STOLKLER NANDOR
BANK LASZLO
NAGY GABOR
MOLNAR NORBERT
VASS ADRIENN
GYENIS LASZLO
GYENIS LASZLO
GYENIS LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
GYENIS LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
STOLKLER NANDOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GABOR LAJOS

Megfigyel6 2
ES TARSAI

DR. OLTAI LASZLO

KARADI ZSOLT

CZEININGER TAMAS

CZEININGER TAMAS
CZEININGER TAMAS

VASS JANOS

DR. MAJER JOZSEF

Faj
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs

Him Tojé6 Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz
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1988.04.30.
1988.05.01.
1988.05.02.
1988.05.02.
1988.05.07.
1988.05.07.
. VILLANYKOVESD
1988.05.08.
1988.05.09.
1988.05.11.
1988.05.14.
1988.05.14.
1988.05.15.
1988.05.15.
1988.05.22.
1988.05.22.
1988.05.27.
1988.05.28.
1988.06.04.
1988.06.07.
1988.06.07.
1988.06.10.
1988.06.12.
1988.06.12.
1988.06.13.
1988.06.14.
1988.06.14.
1988.06.15.
1988.06.15.
1988.06.17.
1988.06.17.
1988.06.23.
1988.06.25.
1988.07.05.
1988.07.11.
1988.07.12.
1988.07.14.
1988.07.16.

1988.05.07

PECS

KOLKED

PECS

PECS
NAGYHARSANY
NAGYHARSANY

PECS

PECS

PELLERD

PECS

VILLANY
ELLEND
PELLERD
MECSEKNADASD
ZENGOVARKONY
ZENGOVARKONY
PELLERD
ELLEND
KOVAGOSZOLOS
PELLERD
HIMESHAZA
ELLEND
PECSVARAD
ROMONYA
HIMESHAZA
KOVAGOSZOLOS
PECS

PECS

KOLKED
KOLKED

PECS

KOMLO
PECSVARAD
PECS

PECS

MANFA
FAZEKASBODA

MANDULAS-MISINA
BEDA
MELEGMANYI-VOLGY
NAGYMELYVOLGY
SZARSOMLYO
SZARSOMLYO
FEKETE-HEGY
TETTYE-KISRET
TUBES-KANTAVAR
HALASTAVAK
KERESZTKUNY.-PALOSOK

SZOLOHEGY
HALASTAVAK

34 A ERDORESZLET

18 B ERDORESZLET

10 A ERDORESZLET
HALASTAVAK
SZOLOHEGY
BELTERULET-JAKABHEGY
HALASTAVAK

SZOLOHEGY
SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO

BELTERULET-JAKABHEGY
KANTAVAR

TUBES

BEDA-KIGYOS

BOKI ERDESZHAZ
MELEGMANY

ZENGO
TETTYE-MELEGMANY
TUBES-KANTAVAR
KOLYUK
HALASTAVAK

MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
STOLKLER NANDOR
STOLKLER NANDOR
BANK LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
BANK LASZLO
GYENIS LASZLO
STOLKLER NANDOR
STOLKLER NANDOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN

KEMENYICZKI ROBERT

GYENIS LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
GREGORITS JANOS
GREGORITS JANOS
GREGORITS JANOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GYENIS LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
ONODI MIKLOS
GABOR LAJOS
GYENIS LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
GYENIS LASZLO
GYENIS LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
STOLKLER NANDOR
STOLKLER NANDOR
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
STOLKLER NANDOR

HORVATH HENRIETTE

GYENIS LASZLO
GYENIS LASZLO
STOLKLER NANDOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BALIKO ARPAD

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

DR. MAJER JOZSEF

DR. KOSZEGI TAMAS

ES TARSAI

STOLKLER NANDOR

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

HORVATH SANDOR

BENKO GYULANE

Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
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1988.07.19. PELLERD HALASTAVAK GYENIS LASZLO Nagy fakopéncs

1988.07.26. KOMLO HORVATH HENRIETTE Nagy fakopancs
1988.07.28. HIMESHAZA GABOR LAJOS Nagy fakopéncs
1988.07.31. PELLERD HALASTAVAK MADAS KATALIN Nagy fakopancs
1988.07.31. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.01. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.02. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.03. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.04. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.05. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.06. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.07. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.10. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.11. PELLERD HALASTAVAK ONODI MIKLOS Nagy fakopéncs
1988.08.12. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.13. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.15. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.16. HIMESHAZA GABOR LAJOS Nagy fakopéncs
1988.08.16. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.18. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.19. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.20. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.21. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.22. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.25. PECS MELEGMANY STOLKLER NANDOR Nagy fakopéncs
1988.08.25. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.26. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.27. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.28. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.29. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.30. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.08.31. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.09.01. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.09.02. KOVAGOSZOLOS  BELTERULET-JAKABHEGY  MOLNAR ISTVAN NAVRATIL GEZA Nagy fakopéncs
1988.09.02. PELLERD HALASTAVAK ONODI MIKLOS Nagy fakopancs
1988.09.02. SUMONY HALASTAVAK TABOR Nagy fakopancs
1988.09.04. KOMLO HORVATH HENRIETTE ~ HORVATH SANDOR Nagy fakopancs

1988.09.04. PELLERD HALASTAVAK MADAS KATALIN ONODI MIKLOS Nagy fakopéncs
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1988.09.08.
1988.09.009.
1988.09.11.
1988.09.13.
1988.09.17.
1988.09.19.
1988.09.20.
1988.09.21.
1988.09.22.
1988.09.23.
1988.09.24.
1988.09.25.
1988.09.25.
1988.09.26.
1988.09.26.
1988.09.26.
1988.09.27.
1988.09.28.
1988.10.01.
1988.10.02.
1988.10.02.
1988.10.009.
1988.10.09.
1988.10.10.
1988.10.12.
1988.10.13.
1988.10.15.
1988.10.18.
1988.10.23.
1988.10.23.
1988.10.23.
1988.10.29.
1988.11.07.
1988.11.13.
1988.11.13.
1988.11.109.
1988.11.19.
1988.11.109.

BURUS
PETTEND
ORFU
KISDOBSZA
PELLERD
KISDOBSZA
KISDOBSZA
KISDOBSZA
PETTEND
PETTEND
PECS

PECS
PELLERD

GYONGYOSMELLEK

HIMESHAZA
PELLERD
ZADOR
DRAVASZTARA
PECS
KOMLO
PECS
ELLEND
PELLERD
DRAVASZTARA
SUMONY
SUMONY
PECS
SUMONY
HIMESHAZA
PECSVARAD
PELLERD
PECS
PELLERD
ELLEND
PELLERD
PECS
PELLERD
VILLANY

SIKOTA

3 A ERDORESZLET
PECSI-TO

11 A ERDORESZLET
HALASTAVAK

10 A ERDORESZLET
12 A ERDORESZLET
1 A ERDORESZLET
1 A ERDORESZLET
6 A ERDORESZLET
KERESZTKUNYHO
KERESZTKUNYHO
HALASTAVAK

2 A ERDORESZLET

HALASTAVAK

3 C ERDORESZLET
4 E ERDORESZLET
KERESZTKUNYHO

KERESZTKUNYHO
SZOLOHEGY
HALASTAVAK

6 C ERDORESZLET
1 A ERDORESZLET
6 A ERDORESZLET
KERESZTKUNYHO
12 A ERDORESZLET

SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO
HALASTAVAK
KANTAVAR
HALASTAVAK
SZOLOHEGY
HALASTAVAK

TETTYE

HALASTAVAK

NAGY GABOR
NAGY GABOR
KIRALY GERGELY
NAGY GABOR
MADAS KATALIN
NAGY GABOR
NAGY GABOR
NAGY GABOR
NAGY GABOR
NAGY GABOR
NAGY GABOR
NAGY GABOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
NAGY GABOR
GABOR LAJOS
MADAS KATALIN
NAGY GABOR
NAGY GABOR
NAGY GABOR
HORVATH HENRIETTE
NAGY GABOR
GYENIS LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
NAGY GABOR
NAGY GABOR
NAGY GABOR
NAGY GABOR
NAGY GABOR
GABOR LAJOS
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
STOLKLER NANDOR
ONODI MIKLOS
GYENIS LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
ONODI MIKLOS
KEMENYICZKI ROBERT

DR. OLTAI LASZLO

HORVATH SANDOR

ES TARSAI

MADAS KATALIN

ONODI MIKLOS
ES TARSAI
STOLKLER NANDOR

Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
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1988.11.20.
1988.11.20.
1988.11.23.
1988.11.26.
1988.11.27.
1988.12.18.
1988.12.18.
1988.12.23.
1988.12.28.
1988.12.28.
1988.12.29.
1988.12.30.
1988.12.31.

PECS
SUMONY
HIMESHAZA
PELLERD
PELLERD
HIMESHAZA
PELLERD
KOMLO
PECS

PECS

PECS
ELLEND
PECS

KERESZTKUNYHO
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
ZAGYTAVAK

HALASTAVAK

KERESZTKUNYHO
TETTYE-KISRET
KERESZTKUNYHO
SZOLOHEGY
EGERVOLGY-EGERTETO

NAGY GABOR
MADAS KATALIN
GABOR LAJOS
ONODI MIKLOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GABOR LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
HORVATH HENRIETTE
NAGY GABOR
GYENIS LASZLO
NAGY GABOR
GYENIS LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN

DR. MAJER JOZSEF

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
SZETTELI ZSOLT
SZETTELI ZSOLT

ES TARSAI

Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
Nagy fakopancs
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